08:00 : 08:50 | FSWTRACKACTIMITY
09:45 i 10:45 | JAPAN FORMULA 3
11:00 : 12:30 | FIAWEC

12:35 : 13:25 | TRACKBREAK

14:15 15:15 Japan Formula 3
15:30 : 17:00 | FIA WEC

FREE PRACTICE 1
FREE PRACTICE 1

FREE PRACTICE 2
FREE PRACTICE 2

50'

60'
90'
50'
60'

09:08 i 09:20 | CIRCUIT SAFAR
09:30 : 10:30 | FIAWEC

10:45 : 11:15 MEDIA HOT LAPS
11:30 : 12:00 | JAPAN FORMULA 3
12:15 : 13:45 | FIAWEC

12:30 : 13:00 | FIA WEC

14:00 : 14:20 | FIA WEC

14:30 : 14:50 | FIA WEC

15:30 ¢ 16:10 | Japan Formula 3

FREE PRACTICE 3

QUALIFYING

PIT WALK

AUTOGRAPH SESSION

QUALIFYING - LMGTE Pro & LMGTE Am
QUALIFYING - LMP1 & LMP2

RACE 1

Gate closed 10' before the end

Pit Lane

12'
60'
30'
30'
90'
30"
20'
20'
40'

07:55 : 08:55 | FIAWEC
08:05 : 08:35 | FIAWEC
09:10 : 09:40 | JAPANFORMULA 3
10:00 FIA WEC
10:10 FIA WEC
10:15 FIA WEC

PIT WALK
AUTOGRAPH SESSION
RACE 2

PITS OPEN

PITS CLOSED

Beginning of the show on the grid

Gate closed 10' before the end
Pit Lane

60'
30"
30'

10:45 FIA WEC
10:56 FIA WEC
11:00 : 17:00 | FIA WEC
17:00 FIA WEC

Pit walk pass required [ Reserved access

End of the show on the grid
GREEN FLAG

RACE

PODIUM

-

Formation Lap

Podium




