TIMETABLE



FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12						
08:00	08:50	FSW TRACK ACTIVITY			50'	
09:45	10:45	JAPAN FORMULA 3	FREE PRACTICE 1		60'	
11:00	12:30	FIA WEC	FREE PRACTICE 1		90'	
12:35	13:25	TRACK BREAK			50'	
14:15	15:15	Japan Formula 3	FREE PRACTICE 2		60'	
15:30	17:00	FIA WEC	FREE PRACTICE 2		90'	

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 13

09:08	09:20	CIRCUIT SAFARI			12'
09:30	10:30	FIA WEC	FREE PRACTICE 3		60'
10:45	11:15	MEDIA HOT LAPS			30'
11:30	12:00	JAPAN FORMULA 3	QUALIFYING		30'
12:15	13:45	FIA WEC	PIT WALK	Gate closed 10' before the end	90'
12:30	13:00	FIA WEC	AUTOGRAPH SESSION	Pit Lane	30'
14:00	14:20	FIA WEC	QUALIFYING - LMGTE Pro & LMGTE Am		20'
14:30	14:50	FIA WEC	QUALIFYING - LMP1 & LMP2		20'
15:30	16:10	Japan Formula 3	RACE 1		40'

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 14

07:55	08:55	FIA WEC	PIT WALK	Gate closed 10' before the end	60'
08:05	08:35	FIA WEC	AUTOGRAPH SESSION	Pit Lane	30'
09:10	09:40	JAPAN FORMULA 3	RACE 2		30'
10:00	2 • • • •	FIA WEC	PITS OPEN		
10:10	-	FIA WEC	PITS CLOSED		
10:15		FIA WEC	Beginning of the show on the grid		
10:15		FIA WEC	GRID WALK opening	Forbidden -16 years old	30'
10:35		FIA WEC	GRID WALK gate closing		
10:45		FIA WEC	GRID WALK end of the track evacuation		
10:45		FIA WEC	End of the show on the grid		
10:56		FIA WEC	GREEN FLAG	Formation Lap	
11:00	17:00	FIA WEC	RACE		6h + FL
17:00		FIA WEC	PODIUM	Podium	30'